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26/60059 Swiftsheath Herd (Tom Murphy) P 05/02/2026 To construct a slatted cubicle shed with an underground effluent storage tank, 
machinery store, calf shed, silage pit and dungstead together with all 
associated site works.
Swiftsheath
Jenkinstown
Co. Kilkenny

26/60061 Sarah and Brendan Cahill P 05/02/2026 for the proposed development will comprise of the change of use of ground 
floor pub into residential use, conservation works to the external fabric of the 
existing house, including new roof works, internal alterations, removal of a 
modern rear extension, and the construction of a single storey extension to 
the rear. The development will also include the restoration of existing 
outbuildings into two semi-detached short-term letting units located in the 
rear courtyard including all site and ancillary works located within Patrick 
Street Architectural Conservation Area (ACA) 
1 Ormonde Road
Kilkenny
Co. Kilkenny
R95 YW57
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